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HGS
20
20
191
188
187

= O

HGH
250
249
247
243
240

AVG
177
176
169
165
164

HSS
645
592
577
560

Team Name

6 Black Dragons
1 Just For Fun

Spare Me

N2

Simon Says
Hit or Miss
S5th Wheelers

Gutter Minds

O B~ W o W

Pindemics

10 Acoustic Edge

Female ALL
Betty Blanton
Jennifer Simmons
Rayann Libbey
Bonnie Clements

Sheila Lamkin

Female ALL

Tasha Harris
Rayann Libbey
Jennifer Simmons
Bonnie Clements

Betty Blanton

Female ALL
Diane Leo

Betty Blanton
Jennifer Simmons
Edna Lopez

Sheila Lamkin

Female ALL
Diane Leo

Betty Blanton
Bonnie Clements

Edna Lopez

Shake And Bake

Lane

HGS
299
268
246
229
227

HGH
299
269
263
257
256

AVG
220
219
197
194
194
188

HSS
775
737
715
701

Lake Gaston Resort
League #701 Monday Night Mixed 2023-2024
Meeting: 31 04/08/2024 7:00:00 PM

Combined Weekly
Team Standings

Ssn Ssn Ssn Seg Seg

Pts Pts Hcep Pts Pts

W Lost Total Won Lost
132. 78.0 78800
119. 91.0 78219
118. 92.0 77701
113. 97.0 77251
111. 99.0 77677
108. 102. 77905
105. 105. 77738
104. 106. 76696
79.0 131. 76413
61.0 149. 75146

Ssn Ssn Ssn
HGS HSS HGH
878 2468 1022
892 2422 1026
969 2611 1028
784 2217 985
806 2237 988
881 2483 1001
908 2458 1015
684 1974 964
699 1995 927
742 2084 954

Weekly Individual Achievements

Male ALL
Berklee Pair
Freddie Stembridge, Il
Trey Richardson
Robert Lopez
John Stefura,Jr

Male ALL
Berklee Pair
Freddie Stembridge, IlI
Jeremy Libbey
Trey Richardson

Brad Matzen

HSS Female ALL

556
530
515
504
503

Jennifer Simmons
Betty Blanton
Bonnie Clements
Ashley Lucas

Sheila Lamkin

HSH Female ALL

694
686
680
666
666

Jennifer Simmons
Tasha Harris
Bonnie Clements
Rayann Libbey
Ashley Lucas

Weekly Team Achievements

Season To Date Individual Achievements

Male ALL

Bruce Karnehm
Freddie Stembridge, IlI
Marvin Harris

Larry Robinson

Robert Lopez

John Felts

Male ALL

Bruce Karnehm
Freddie Stembridge, Il
Marvin Harris

John Felts

HGS
247
234
227
224
213
213

HGH
290
282
282
277

Female ALL
Diane Leo
Bonnie Clements
Betty Blanton
Jennifer Simmons
Sheila Lamkin

Ashley Lucas

Female ALL
Bonnie Clements
Queen Johnson
Diane Leo

Brenda Rogers

Ssn

HSH

2900
2893
2798
2784
2787
2843
2781
2814
2695
2688

HSS Male ALL

730
723
697
648
639

Berklee Pair

Freddie Stembridge, Il
Trey Richardson
Robert Lopez

Marvin Harris

HSH Male ALL

730
730
726
718
7

HGS
300
279
279
279
279
278
269
268

HGH
316
310
309
309

Berklee Pair

Trey Richardson
Freddie Stembridge, Il
Chris Poythress
Robert Lopez

Male ALL

Bruce Karnehm
Freddie Stembridge, IlI
John Felts

Allyn Mowbray

Marvin Harris

Larry Woods

Chris Poythress
Robert Lopez

Male ALL
Larry Woods
John Felts
Swami Patel

Allyn Mowbray



559 Jennifer Simmons

HSH Female ALL
771 Tasha Harris
750 Diane Leo

HSH

748 Brenda Rogers

746 Jane Rountree

745 Bonnie Clements

HGS

969 Spare Me
908 Gutter Minds
892 Just For Fun
881 5th Wheelers
878 Black Dragons

Bowler Name

Team 1
Bonnie Clements
Brenda Rogers
Chris Poythress
Marvin Harris
Team 2
Rayann Libbey
Ashley Lucas
Jennifer Simmons
Jeremy Libbey
Team 3
Janice Misiaszek
Diane Leo

Allyn Mowbray
Larry Woods
Team 4
Brad Matzen

Jane Rountree
Queen Johnson
Keith Long

Team 5
Tom Libbey

Jeff Hollon

Reda Hollon
Adrian Adkins
Team 6
Betty Blanton
John Felts

699 Scott Akom

HSS

2611
2483
2468
2458
2422

Curr Scr Total

ID  Avg

Just For Fun

668 159
670 138
205 187
861 197
Simon Says
990 155
1036 160
740 169
991 174
Gutter Minds
874 158
1045 177
1040 185
982 178

Shake And Bake

1046 122
50 120
714 131
688 200
Hit or Miss
994 133
1027 171
1028 122
916 182
Black Dragons
731 176
859 188

14329
10797
15204
17180

10433
12979
14240
13095

13323
11711
15614
14441

10648
10146
11032
11405

10824
11136

7710
14801

15866
16979

Male ALL
831 Scott Akom
810 Swami Patel
808 Mike Russell
800 Tom Libbey
794 John Felts

Season To Date Team Achievements

Spare Me
5th Wheelers

Just For Fun

Games

90
78
81
87

67
81
84
75

84
66
84
81

87
84
84
57

81
65
63
81

90
90

Total

Black Dragons

Gutter Minds

273 Tasha Harris

273 Rayann Libbey

271 Betty Blanton

271 Jennifer Simmons

HGH

1028 Spare Me

1026 Just For Fun
1022 Black Dragons
1015 Gutter Minds
1001 5th Wheelers

Individual Averages

Ent

HGH HSH HGS HSS Avg HCP

290
277
300
300

273
267
271
309

250
282
309
316

262
263
282
276

302
283
259
294

271
310

745
748
747
781

731
702
706
755

686
750
732
770

746
746
717
790

800
742
695
741

736
794

234
201
269
279

212
213
224
266

194
247
279
278

171
172
201
258

223
247
169
258

227
279

577
520
651
715

540
540
559
624

523
645
633
647

473
473
477
736

557
634
425
634

592
701

155
131
188
194

136
171
171
176

154
169
177
169

103
122
134
192

126
180
124
189

181
190

54
73
29
20

58
54
45
41

55
38
31
37

88
90
80
18

78
44
88
34

39
28

309
302
302
300
300

HSH

2900
2893
2843
2814
2798

Jeremy Libbey
Bruce Karnehm
Tom Libbey
Chris Poythress

Marvin Harris

Black Dragons
Just For Fun

5th Wheelers
Shake And Bake
Spare Me



Mike Blanton
Larry Robinson

Team 7

Brenda Adcock
Mike Russell

Freddie Stembridge, I1I

Bruce Karnehm

Team 8

Sheila Lamkin
Edna Lopez
Steve Lamkin

Robert Lopez

Team 9

Tasha Harris
Wanda Edwards
Swami Patel
Scott Akom
Team 1
Michele Jordan
Jay Jordan

Barbra Gardella
Bill Gardella

0

Team (1}

Butch Garnett
Jason Pulley
John Shearin
Francine Moore
Marcus Willis, Sr
Mary Baker

Rick Kegley
Sean Matthews
Trey Richardson
Mary Baker
Chris Jones

Jami Davis
Jasmine Poythress
Cole Lucas

Jane Akom
Monty Watson
Berklee Pair
John Stefura,Jr
Hunter Matthews

Steve Burnette

Bowler ID
Game
952
27
Team Name Tm#

736 171
781 194
Spare Me
452 116
739 182
27 219
732 220
5th Wheelers
1043 164
877 165
1031 185
878 194
Pindemics
1005 118
775 136
1054 169
985 173
Acoustic Edge
920 112
921 127
922 108
923 113

15438
17542

5917
16417
15153
19146

10348
14922
16698
17544

10307

9426
11674
15116

8090
9921
9083
6115

Floating Substitues

516 170
1042 0
175 169
998 142
895 181
911 140
269 157
858 222
979 210
913 157
1008 109
1033 177
1051 108
1064 131
984 91
1050 152
952 236
687 202
957 224
948 130
Bowler Name
Berklee Pair

2563

1529

428
4898
2106

471
3998
5685

471

329
1773
2285
2366

733
1828
5681
6085
1345
6258

Freddie Stembridge, I1I

Gml

Gm

Gm

‘Wo

90
90

51
90
69
87

63
90
90
90

87
69
69
87

72
78
84
54

271
283

253
291
292
302

265
253
275
294

273
262
309
287

253
274
259
250

242

247
244
276
253
234
273
296
282
216
240
253
259
228
267
299
292
256
246

Pins Over Average

Average:

235

218

Lost

743
755

660
808
769
781

705
704
742
747

771
711
810
831

691
707
688
677

654

636
698
766
688
639
794
762
690
626
646
685
726
621
723
749
757
676
687

226
257

163
247
279
300

213
204
242
268

181
186
264
243

155
193
159
153

199

221
154
236
177
178
269
279
209
117
201
152
176
118
196
299
266
256
168

593
674

390
676
737
775

549
560
644
672

495
489
675
699

400
455
385
386

546

564
428
649
460
471
779
717
471
329
523
382
477
291
510
749
690
676
453

172
196

120
196

225

162
161
186
192

118
137

164

111
126
113
122

183
192
181
120
172
135
157
215
206
157
157
157
157
157
157
141
235
235
235
235

44
23

93
34

50
49
31
23

91
75
45
42

97
83
100
96

45
25
45
90
35
72
56

56
99
38
100
80
116
61

16

81

Game Score Pins Over Average
299 64
268 50
Last Weeks Results
Total Team Name Tm# Gml

Gm2 Gm3

Pts

Pts

Hcep



Just For Fun

Simon Says

Shake And
Bake

Black Dragons

Pindemics

721

664

571

728

529

Gm

739

784

558

734

629

Gm

741

661

554

733

624

Pts

7.0

7.0

0.0

2.0

0.0

Pts

0.0

0.0

7.0

5.0

7.0

Hcep

2738 versus Hit or Miss

2706 versus Gutter Minds

2508 versus 5th Wheelers

2594 versus Spare Me

2544 versus Acoustic

Edge

577

692

773

895

654

Gm2
Gm2

573

624

765

845

742

Gm3
Gm3

591

658

705

782

688

Pts

0.0

0.0

7.0

5.0

7.0

Pts

7.0

7.0

0.0

2.0

0.0

Hep
Total

2446

2454

2702

2678

2657



